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2016 Donors 

 

A

Anonymous 

Mary Abbott 

Rebecca Abraham 

Deborah Acone 

Barry Adams 

Adana Veterinary Clinic 

AFP - Finger Lakes Chapter 

Aigen Financial Group 

Eric Alani and Esther Racoosin 

Alesco Advisors, LLC 

Lynne Alexander 

Jeffner Allen 

Richard Allen and Anke Wessels 

Hamilton Allport 

Alternatives Federal Credit Union 

Amazon Smile Foundation 

Elizabeth Ambrose 

Lisa Anderson 

John and Luanne Andersson 

Elizabeth Angell 

Andrew and Margie Anik 

Stefan Antonsson 

Yuko Aoyama 

Irwin Arieff 

Martha Armstrong 

AXA Financial Foundation 

 

B 

Stephanie Bailey 

Beverly Baker 

Lou Anne Bangs 

Bank of America Charitable Foundation 

Maryanne and Richard Banks 

Eugenia Barnaba 

Frank and Barbara Barry 

Jeffrey Bartholet 

Annette Beam 

Joan Bechhofer 

Dell and William Becker 

Kelsine Behan 

Stephanie Behler 

Bob Belle and Carolyn Belleabbott 

Nancy Bereano and Elisabeth Nonas 

Julie Berens 

Mary Berens and Paul Feeny 

Gary and Frances Bergstrom 

Claire Berian 
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Mary Berkelman 

Rose Bethe 

Blackbird Studio 

Paul and Suzy Blanchard 

Sara Bloxsom 

Mitchell Bobrow and Kathleen Rodgers 

Joseph and Anne Bolash 

John Boudreau 

Harrison Boyajian 

Suzanne Brache 

Daniel and Eve Brown 

Susan and Kenneth Brown 

Nancy Brown 

Charlotte Bruce 

Thomas Bruce and Judith Pratt 

Louise Buck 

Carol Buell 

Mary Beth Bunge 

Jill Burlington 

Elizabeth Burns 

Joseph and Nan Bylebyl 

 

C 

Leo and Sandra Cacciotti 

Paula Caplan 

Ambrose Carey 

Joe and Jacqueline Cassaniti 

Samantha Castillo-Davis 

Cayuga Landscape Co., Inc. 

CFCU Community Credit Union 

Michael Charnoky 

Chemung Canal Trust Company 

Penelope Chick and Rory Rothman 

Beverly Chin and John Rudd 

Su Chun 

Millie Clarke-Maynard 

Michael Clinton 

Sherman Cochran 

Elissa Cogan and Barry Chester 

David Cohen 

Marilyn Cohen 

Thomas and Loren Colbert 

Fabina Colon 

Communique D & M Inc 

Karen Comstock and Vicki Gayle 

Janice and Jon Conrad 

Paul Constantine 

Ann Cooper 

Edward and Caroline Cope 

Lisken and James Cordes 

Cornell University 

Janet Cotraccia 

Jeannie and Walt Cottrell 

Charles Cox 

Harold Craft Jr 

Will Craig 

Hazel Cramer 

Priscilla Crispell 

CSP Management 

Mary Ellen Cummings 

Susan Currie and Christine McNamara 
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D 

Sue and Lloyd Dale-Hall 

Sheila Danko and David J. Kuckuk 

Leslie Danks Burke 

Marlaine and Rick Darfler 

Shannon David 

Suzanne Davis 

Janet and Lawrence Dean 

Miranda Deane 

Elena DeAngelis 

Thomas and Ellen deLara 

David Delchamps 

Sarah Demo 

Mary Denison 

Barbara DeWall 

Sandy and William Dhimitri 

Carol and Christopher Dickey 

Janet Diehl 

David Dier 

Jerry Dietz 

Jeff Dobbin 

Mary Pat Dolan and David Kerness 

Clover Drinkwater 

Robin and  Edward Dubovi 

Rachel Dunifon and John Cawley 

Geoffrey Dunn 

Adele Durham 

Ira Dworkin 

Daniel and Debra Dwyer 

Douglas Dylla 

 

E 

John Eckenrode 

Maralyn Edid 

Randy and Ronald Ehrenberg 

Ehrhart Energy 

Maria Eisner 

Cynthia Elberty 

Elmira Savings Bank 

Martin and Shirley Engel 

David Evelyn and Jennifer Weinraub 

Express Employment Professionals 

 

F 

Nazila Fathi 

Ross Feldman 

George Ferrari and Daniel Hirtler 

Thomas Ferrick and Sharon Sexton 

Clare Fewtrell 

Fidelity Charitable Gift Fund 

Edward Finegan 

The Finger Lakes Women's Bar Association 

Fingerlakes Wealth Managemt, Inc. 

Cole Finke 

Helene Finke 

First National Bank of Groton 

Matthew Fisher 

Fabienne Flanigan 

Joanne Florino 

Charles Floyd 

David and Alanna Fontanella 

Janet Fortess 
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June Fortess and June Gerber 

Peter Fortunato and Mary Gilliland 

The Frame Shop 

Robert Frank and Ellen McCollister 

Ira and Nuri Friedlander 

Friends of Lansing Community Library Center 

Janet Frieswyk 

Martha Frommelt and David Feldshuh 

 

G 

Jennifer Gabriel and Scott Brown 

Jim Gaines 

Michele Garceau 

Elizabeth Garry and Betsy Cahill 

Christopher and Virginia Gartlein 

Linda S. Gasser 

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation 

Marybeth Tarzian and Rob Gearhart 

Mary Beth Gehring 

Mariette Geldenhuys 

Elizabeth Gengl 

Genesee Regional Bank 

Myles Gideon and Elizabeth Diaz 

Graham Gillespie and Debby Melton 

Karen Gilovich 

GiveGab 

Scott and Sharon Glass 

Ian Glenday 

The Glen Wood Financial Group 

Stephen and Linda Gobel 

Aaron Godert 

Rebecca Godin 

Sarah and Michael Evan Gold 

Nora Gold and David Weiss 

Michael and Susan Goldberg 

Neil Golder 

William Goldsmith 

Carol Goodling 

Julia Gorman 

Anne Gorsky 

Jean and Carl Gortzig 

Jennie Graham 

Mary and Bradley Grainger 

Ellen Greenberger 

Carol Grumbach 

Ivaylo and Tressa Guenov 

Myrth Guest 

Lee Gutkind 

Laurel Guy 

Jonathan Guyer 

 

H 

Miriam Hack 

Cate and Richard Hackett 

John and Sara Haefeli 

Peggy Haine and Peter Hoover 

Margaret Hampson 

Hancock Estabrook, LLP 

Eric Harrington 

Harris Beach 

Charles and Nancy Hart 

Estate of Howard P. Hartnett 
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Carl and Sue Haynes 

Jessie Stone He 

David and Joyce Heck 

Amie Hendrix 

Karen Henion 

Ann Mary Herson 

Janice Hertel 

Erla Heyns 

Alexandra Hill 

Charlie Hill 

Betsy and Robert Hillman 

The History Center in Tompkins County 

James Hodges and Kristina Nilsen-Hodges 

Daniel Hoffman 

Eva and Roald Hoffmann 

Michael and Linda Hoffmann 

Anna Holmberg 

David Holmberg and Kathryn March 

Barbara Holowka 

Kathryn Hopkins 

Hope Thorn Horst 

Leah Horwitz 

Michelle Houle-Hitz 

Heather Hughes 

Christine Huhta 

Barbara Hulbert 

Sami Husseini and Catherine Husa-Husseini 

Kim Hwang and Debora Huber-Hwang 

Elsa and Christopher Hyde 

 

 

I 

Impactassets, Inc. 

Simon Ingram 

Insero & Co. CPAs 

Anne Isip 

Mara Isip 

Ithaca Foreign Car Service 

 

J 

Kathleen Jacklin 

Andre and Jean Jagendorf 

Joanne James 

Georg and Lucia Jander 

James Jenkins and Katharine Kelly 

Robert and Dawn Jewell 

Lois Joseph 

James John 

Johnson School Community Impact Club 

Dale and Jennifer Johnson 

Sarah Johnson 

Just Be Cause Not for Profit Center 

 

K 

Carol Kammen 

Amina Kane 

Layla Kane 

Mary Kane 

Ruth Katz 

Michael and Holly Kazarinoff 

Margaret and John Keating 

Bill Kellner and Camille Tischler 
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James Kelly 

Ronald Kelly 

Irene Kiely 

Wendy Kimble-Dugan 

Kionix, Inc. 

Sue Kittel 

Sara Knobel 

Alan Knoell 

Laurie Knoll 

Barbara Kohm 

Jeannie Kohm 

Nicolle Kopping-Pavars 

Elizabeth Kraft 

Isaac Kramnick and Miriam Brody 

Noemi Kraut 

 

L 

Patricia and Jeffrey Lallas 

Hilary Lambert 

Lansing Community Library 

Joelle Laszlo 

Nancy Leeming 

Lynn Bradley Leopold 

G Peter Lepage and Deborah O'Connor 

Susan Bailey Lesser and William Lesser 

Amy LeViere 

Deborah Levin 

Martha Levine and Marty Kaminsky 

Diana Levy and Bruce Fabens 

Jianntyng Liou 

Nancy and David Lippert 

John and Amy Little 

Peter and Enid Littman 

Daniel Loehr 

Kathleen Loehr 

Raymond and Joan Loehr 

Kara and Ryan Lombardi 

Harriet and Howard London 

Perri and Michael LoPinto 

Michel and Nadine Louge 

Margaret Lovier 

 

M 

Nancy Machiah 

Karen Macier 

MacLeod Stewardship Foundation 

Scott MacLeod and Susan Hack 

Helene Maddux 

Linda and Karl Madeo 

Maguire Family of Dealerships 

Anna Malinowski 

Carol Mallison 

Mama Goose, LLC 

Brian Manning and Patricia Ochs 

Mansour Jewelers 

Randy and Terry Marcus 

Mary Delia Marshall and Thomas Wallace 

Ann and Peter Martin 

Nancy and Peter Massicci 

Robin and Rob Masson 

Ann Mathews 

Jimmy and Bonnie Mathews 
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Alan and Mary Mathios 

Julia Mattick 

L Maurer 

James McCabe 

Peter and Scobie McClelland 

Harry and Lorraine McCue 

Diane and Sean McDonough 

Marianne McGowan 

Erin McKinley 

Tom McManus 

Phyllis McNeill 

Katharine McNevin 

Phil and Mary Lu McPheron 

Carolyn J McPherson 

Rita Melen 

Drusilla Menaker 

J Tyson Merrill 

Stephanie Meyer and Jose Andres 

Dennis Michaels 

Schelley Michell-Nunn 

Miller Mayer, LLP 

James Miller and Chrissie Schelhas-Miller 

Nina Miller 

Jenna Milner 

Alex Miner 

James and Barbara Mingle 

Risa Mish 

Stephen Mitchell 

Sonya Monosoff Pancaldo 

Carol Montgomery 

Alice Moore and Robert Smith 

Morgan Stanley Global Impact Funding Trust 

Susanne Morgan 

Madlee Morrison 

Annabelle Mosher 

Timothy and Elizabeth Mount 

Janet Mt. Pleasant and Darol Chamberlin 

Charlie Mulligan 

Toni Murdough 

Liam Murphy and Susan Hess 

William and Stacey Murphy 

Susan H Murphy 

Carol Murray 

Allison and James Myers 

 

N 

Diana Nathanielsz 

National Center for Lesbian Rights 

Katherine Nelson 

Kristen Nelson 

Terri Nelson 

Lee Newhart 

Margaret F. Nichols 

Lucinda (Cindy) Noble 

 

O 

Mindy Oakes 

Lubna Olayan 

Ongweoweh Corporation 

Open Society Institute 

Mary and William Opperman 

Cal and Joan Organ 

Joan Ormondroyd 



Every effort has been made to provide accurate information. Community Foundation sincerely apologizes for any errors or 
omissions. Please contact our office with any revisions or corrections. 

Tarek Osman 

Nancy and Ronald Ostman 

David Ottaway 

Avery Oullette 

 

P 

Catherine and Kenneth Paddock 

Julie Paige 

Palisade Corporation 

Anthony Pane 

Park Foundation 

Linda Parks 

David Pava 

Taylor (Lory) Peck 

Catherine Penner 

Perfect Painter/Heritage Builders 

Kathleen and David Peterson 

The Philanthropic Fund 

Scott Phillips 

Jeffrey Piestrak 

Susan and Frank Piliero 

Sandra Pollack 

Stephen and Linda Pope 

Kate Potteiger and Stephen Goggin 

Nancy Potter and George Gull 

Katherine Precht 

Steven Prokesch 

 

 

 

 

Q  

Elaine and Andre Quaroni 

 

R 

Gita Ramamurthy and Lourdes Brache-Tabar 

Joshua Ramo 

Jonathan Randal 

Jennifer Reed 

Carrie and Joe Regenstein 

Alexander Rehnberg 

Katheleen Reidy and Robert Meek 

Minna and Sidney Resnick 

Sanford and Joan Reuning 

Deborah Reynolds 

Francis Ricciardone 

Valdis Rigdon 

Carroll Rikert 

The Robert G. and Jane V. Engel Foundation 

Martha and Steven Robertson 

Daniel and Becky Robinson 

Susan Robinson 

John Rogers 

Ward Romer 

Estate of Bernard C. Rosen 

Norma Rosenberg 

Ellen and Arthur Rosten 

Judith Rothenberg 

Jean Roux 

Elizabeth Rowley 

RSF Social Finance 

Andrew Rumbach 
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Kristen Rupert and John Foote 

George Russell 

Richard and Susan Ruswick 

Linda Ruth 

 

S 

David Sahn 

Gail Schapiro Salk and James Salk 

Laurent and Cathy Saloff-Coste 

Elizabeth Salon 

Mary Salton 

Christine Sanchirico 

Michelle Sanders-Jauquet and Mark Jauquet 

Helen Saunders 

Ritch Savin-Williams and Ken Cohen 

Sean and Lisa Scanlon 

Tina Scantlebury 

Jeffrey Schaeffer and Vivienne Walt 

Richard Schapiro 

Ronald Schassburger 

Carol Scheele 

Elizabeth Schermerhorn-Apgar 

Jessica Schlather and Stephen Greason 

Raymond and Kathy Schlather 

Roseann Schlather 

Deborah Schmidle 

Cynthia Hart Schnedeker and Donald 

Schnedeker 

Benjamin and Ronette Schneider 

Susanna Schrobsdorff 

Caitlin and Tom Schryver 

George and Nancy Schuler 

Mary and Richard Schuler 

Lenore Schwager 

Sciarabba Walker and Company, LLP 

Andrew and Rosemary Sciarabba 

Donna Scott 

Judy Scott 

Robert and Kathleen Seibel 

Arno and Helene Selco 

Marie Seliger 

Shelley Semmler 

Rachel Shindman 

Kevin and Lynn Shreve 

Ann Shumate 

Sigma Chi of Cornell Alumni Association Inc 

Jeffrey Silber and Pamela Bleiwas 

Robert Silsbee 

Marjorie Smart 

Avi Smith 

Anthony Snow and Kathy Irio 

Robert Solomon 

The Solstice Group Inc 

Fran Spadafora Manzella 

Russell Sprague 

Robert Sprole II 

Gerardine Stayman 

Wendell Steavenson 

Pat and Paul Stefek 

Bernice Stein 

Dennis Stein 

Logan Stevenson 

Sheila Stone 

Paul and Ann Marie Streeter 
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Angela Sullivan 

Karin Suskin 

Lewis Suzman 

Robert and Pamela Swieringa 

 

T 

Taitem Engineering 

Jennifer Tavares 

Temple Beth El 

Jennifer Tennant 

Marie Terlizzi and Robert Dobbs 

Brock Thomas 

Garry and Constance Thomas 

Joseph and Margaret Thomas 

Lisa Thomas 

Kathryn and Bruce Thompson 

Tioga Buffalo Building Company, LLC 

Leo Tohill and Irene Komor 

Kirk Tolhurst and Catherine Rossiter 

James Dennis 

Tompkins Trust Company 

Diane Traina and Bill Schulze 

Carol and Mack Travis 

Triad Foundation 

Colby Triolo 

Tyler Triscari 

Cecile Trop 

True Insurance 

Sandy and Jay True 

Sally True and Tony Parise 

Cecile Truong 

Yohko Tsuji 

Lucia and David Tyler 

 

U 

George Ufford 

United Way of Tompkins County 

 

V 

Barbara Van Dyk 

Alison Van Dyke 

Margaret Van Houtte 

Susan and Fred Van Sickle 

Marian Van Soest 

Vanguard Charitable 

Paul Velleman and Susan Michlovitz 

Ashley Vincent 

John and Carol Vineyard 

 

W 

Kellen Wadach 

Linda Wagenet 

Louis Walcer and Roberta Bandel Walcer 

Annie and Matthew Wall 

Thomas Wallace 

Kevin Waskelis 

Julie Waters 

Thomas Weiler 

Isabel Weiner 

West Wind Consulting 

Westtown Optical 

Charlotte Whalen 
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Barbara Whitaker 

Baruch Whitehead 

Karin Wikoff 

Stephanie Wiles and Jeffrey Rubin 

Linda Williams and Lynn Wiles 

Alexander and Lola Winter 

Susan Wolf 

Geoff Wright 

 

Y 

Amy and Stephen Yale-Loehr 

Eugene and Jeanne Yarussi 

Kathleen Yen 

Victor and Paula Younger 

 

Z 

Irene Zahava 

Mary Ziegler 

Jane Zimmer 

Patricia Zimmermann and Stewart Auyash 

 

Gifts made in memory: 

 

In memory of Ann Argetsinger 

Elizabeth Ambrose 

Ann Mary Herson 

 

In memory of Joanne and Donald Baird 

Barbara Holowka 

 

 

In memory of Kate Bennett 

Janice Conrad 

Mary Berens and Paul Feeny 

Janet Cotraccia 

Ronald and Randy Ehrenberg 

George Ferrari and Daniel Hirtler 

Community Foundation of Tompkins County 

Sara Knobel 

Amy LeViere 

Robin Masson 

Sean and Diane McDonough 

Philip McPheron 

Alice Moore and Bob Smith 

Susan Murphy 

Stephen and Linda Pope 

Nancy Potter 

Jeffery Rubin and Stephanie Wiles 

 

In memory of John Berian 

Dr. Claire Berian 

 

In memory of Kathleen Bierce 

Beverly Baker 

 

In memory of Susan Christopherson 

Anonymous 

Yuko Aoyama 

Ronald Kelly 

Avery Oullette 

Andrew Rumbach 

Kevin Waskelis 
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In memory of Louise Crosby Clarke 

Millicent Clarke Maynard 

 

In memory of Charlotte Comstock 

Karen Comstock and Vicki Gayle 

 

In memory of Laurie Conrad 

Anonymous 

Lynne Alexander 

Alternative Community School 

Lou Anne Bangs 

Sara Bloxsom 

Carol Buell 

Elizabeth F. Burns 

David Cohen 

Leslie Danks Burke 

Janet Diehl 

The Finger Lakes Women's Bar Association 

Janet Fortess 

June Fortess and Aka Gerber 

J C Frieswyk 

Hon. Elizabeth Garry and Betsy Cahill 

Mariette Geldenhuys 

Ian Glenday 

Carol Grumbach 

Laurel Guy 

Margaret Haine and Peter Hoover 

Erla Heyns 

Lois W. Joesph 

Sue Kittel 

Nicolle Kopping-Pavars 

Robin Masson 

Jimmy Mathews 

L Maurer 

Erin McKinley 

Phyllis McNeill 

Schelley Michell-Nunn 

Miller Mayer, LLP 

Eight Waves 

Alex Miner 

Annabelle Mosher 

Allison Myers 

Diana Nathanielsz 

National Center for Lesbian Rights 

Katherine Nelson 

Park Foundation 

Linda Parks and Joseph Carbone 

Sandra Pollack 

Gita Ramamurthy and Lourdes Brache-Tabar 

Martha Robertson 

Mr. and Mrs. Richard Ruswick 

Linda Ruth 

Gail S. Schapiro Salk and James Salk 

Christine Sanchirico 

Helen Saunders 

Ray and Kathy Schlather 

Deborah Schmidle 

Robert Seibel 

Gerardine Stayman 

Jennifer Tavares 

Joseph Thomas 

Tompkins County Industrial Development 

Agency 

Triad Foundation, Inc. 
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Barbara Van Dyk 

Charlotte Whalen 

Irene Zahava 

 

In memory of Eric L. Ehrenberg 

Ronald and Randy Ehrenberg 

 

In memory of Mary Flinn 

Beverly Baker 

 

In memory of Maggie Goldsmith 

William Goldsmith 

 

In memory of Laura Holmberg 

Yohko Tsuji 

 

In memory of Bud Kohm 

Barbara Kohm 

 

In memory of Josh Kohm 

Jeannie Kohm 

 

In memory of Sophie Hack MacLeod 

Anonymous 

Mary Abbott 

Elizabeth Angell 

Anonymous 

Jeffrey Bartholet 

Annette Beam 

Dell Becker 

Joseph Bolash 

Nancy Brown 

Elizabeth F. Burns 

Mr. and Mrs. Leo Cacciotti 

Ambrose Carey 

Michael A. Clinton 

Marilyn Cohen 

Ann Cooper 

Suzanne Davis 

Elena DeAngelis 

Carol Dickey 

Ira Dworkin 

David Evelyn and Jennifer Weinraub 

Thomas Ferrick and Sharon Sexton 

Edward Finegan 

Fabienne Flanigan 

Ira Friedlander 

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation 

Elizabeth Gengl 

Ellen Greenberger 

Lee Gutkind 

Jonathan Guyer 

Miriam Hack 

Christine Huhta 

Simon Ingram 

Anne Isip 

Mara Isip 

Amina Kane 

Margaret Keating 

James P. Kelly 

Alan Knoell 

Laurie Knoll 

Elizabeth Kraft 

Nancy Machiah 
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Scott MacLeod and Susan Hack 

MacLeod Stewardship Foundation 

Mama Goose 

Brian Manning and Patricia Ochs 

Mary Delia Marshall and Thomas Wallace 

Marianne McGowan 

Katharine McNevin 

Drusilla Menaker 

Dennis D. Michaels Esq 

Carol Montgomery 

Walter Isaacson 

Madlee Morrison 

Kristen Nelson 

Terri Nelson 

Open Society Institute 

Tarek Osman 

David Ottaway 

David Pava 

Kathleen Peterson 

Scott Phillips 

Katherine Precht 

Steven Prokesch 

Jonathan Randal 

Jennifer Reed 

Francis Ricciardone 

Norma Rosenberg 

Jean Roux 

George Russell 

David Sahn 

Tina Scantlebury 

Jeffrey Schaeffer and Vivienne Walt 

Benjamin Schneider 

Susanna Schrobsdorff 

Marie Seliger 

Avi Smith 

Anthony Snow and Kathy Irio 

Robert Solomon 

Wendell Steavenson 

Bernice Stein 

Dennis Stein 

Jennifer Tennant 

Cecile Trop 

Cecile Truong 

Thomas Wallace 

Barbara Whitaker 

 

In memory of Bunny O'Brien Schassburger 

Ron Schassburger 

 

In memory of Madeline Peters 

Beverly Baker 

 

In memory of Erin Aljoe Schlather 

Deborah Acone 

Richard Allen and  Anke Wessels 

Ivaylo and Tressa Guenov 

Kathleen Loehr 

Ray and Kathy Schlather 

 

In memory of Dorothy Schnedeker 

Cynthia Hart Schnedeker 

 

In memory of Lynn Carol Scott 

Donna Scott 
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In memory of Rachel Siegel 

Eric Alani and Esther Racoosin 

Martha Armstrong 

Economic Development and Planning, TCAD 

Beverly Baker 

Nancy Bereano 

Paula Caplan 

Nora Gold and David Weiss 

Janice Hertel 

Nahmin and Leah Horwitz 

Insero & Co. CPAs 

Kraut Family Fund of Community Foundation 

Amy LeViere 

Ann Mathews 

Nina Miller 

Stephen and Linda Pope 

Joe and Carrie Regenstein 

Martha Robertson 

Susan Robinson 

Helen Saunders 

George and Nancy Schuler 

Sheila Stone 

Angela Sullivan 

 Annie Wall 

 

In memory of Charlene Stout 

Beverly Baker 

 

In memory of Lee Alexander Strebel 

Martin and Shirley Engel 

 

 

In memory of Robin Voorheis 

Heather Hughes 

 

In memory of Kathy Yoselson 

Kathy Yoselson Fiece Determination Fund of 

Community Foundation 

 

Gifts made in honor: 

 

In honor of Beverly Baker 

Anonymous 

David Dier 

Sara Pines 

Risa Mish 

 

In honor of Andra Benson 

Daniel and Eve Brown 

 

In honor of Nancy Beriano and Elisabeth Nonas 

Stephanie Bailey 

 

In honor of Lynne Conway, Sheila Reakes, and 

Marybeth Tarzian 

Risa Mish 

 

In honor of Randy and Ron Ehrenberg 

Mr. and Mrs. Arno Selco 

In honor of Randy Ehrenberg 

Tyson Merrill 

 

In honor of Barbara Ferrari and Aryana Tatum 

George Ferrari and Daniel Hirtler 
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In honor of George Ferrari 

AFP - Finger Lakes Chapter 

Helen Saunders 

 

In honor of Jeff Furman 

Ray and Kathy Schlather 

 

In honor of Maria Christina Garcia 

Sherman Cochran 

 

In honor of Amy Loomis 

Anonymous 

Yuko Aoyama 

Avery Oullette 

 

In honor of Nancy Massicci 

Perri LoPinto 

 

In honor of Rob and Robin Masson 

Maralyn Edid 

 

In honor of Robin Masson 

Mr. and Mrs. Andrew Anik 

 

In honor of Elizabeth Mount 

Michael and Holly Kazarinoff 

 

In honor of Alan Mathios 

Lisken Cordes 

Ronald and Randy Ehrenberg 

 

 

In honor of Stephen and Linda Pope 

Jim Boudreau 

 

In honor of Carrie Regenstein 

Jeffrey Silber 

 

In honor of Sue Robinson 

Kate Potteiger and Stephen Goggin 

 

In honor of John's mother 

John Rogers 

 

In honor of David Sahn 

Paul Constantine 

 

In honor of Helen Saunders 

Sheila Stone 

 

In honor of Sandy and Jay True 

Mary and Brad Grainger 


